2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

JOI

Num Name

0913 Cure, Janique
0912 Bugera, Phillipa

JO2-2013A4

Num Name

0910 Toet, Carmyn
0916 Durrant, Jianna
0907 Colburn, Kacey
0903 Black, Fiona
0923 Delaquis, Reece
0920 Burjan, Brielle

JO2-2013B

Num Name

0908 Okorom, Mela
0911 Truong, Alivia
0904 Dubeck, Grace
0921 Farrel, Emma
0917 Miller, Emily

JO2-2013C

Num Name

0909 Sayyarat, Amiyah
0922 Hewitt, Madison
0905 Lopez, Melina
0919 Cheung, Amelia

JO2/2009-10

Num Name

0902 Suver, Gabriela
0918 Gibson, Derica
0900 Semenchuk, Elle
0901 Stirling, Tabitha
0914 Wollf, Layni
0906 Dueck, Abigayle

Club/Team

Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Panthers

Kips

Tamarack
Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

Panthers

Panthers

Panthers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Panthers
Panthers
Kips
Tamarack

February 27, 20 5:55:34 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-01
8.400 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.02T
9.200 1001
8.75010.04
9.100 10.02T
8.700 10.05
7.200 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
8.800 1003
9.05010.02
8.40010.05
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.200 1002T
9.00010.01
8.200 10.02T
7.600 10.04

Vault
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.4001001T
9.100 10.05T
9.40010.01T
9.200 10.04
9.100 10.05T

Ubars
Score Place
8.975100]
6.800 10.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
9.100 1001
8.9501003
8.0501005
8.250 1004
7.12510.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.675100]
8.4501005
8.52510.02
8.5001003
8.4751004

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.82510.02
8.1001003
7.000 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.17510.03
9.200 10.02
8.200 1006
8.80010.04
8.4751005

Session 9 - Feb 27, 2022

Beam
Score Place
8.350 1002
8.425100]

Beam
Score Place
9.57510.0]
8.800 1002
8.600 1003
8.100 1005
7.52510.06
8.500 10.04

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.02
9.42510.0]
8.300 1005
8.75010.03
8.37510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.375100]
8.22510.04
9.15010.02
8.32510.03

Beam
Score Place
9.52510.03
9.57510.0]
9.22510.05
9.55010.02
8.875 1006
9.27510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.150 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.65010.0]
8.95010.03T
8.450 1006
9.000 10.02
8.7251005
8.95010.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.3751001T
9.3751001T
9.05010.03
8.92510.04T
8.92510.04T

Floor
Score Place
9.47510.0]
9.300 10.02
9.17510.03
9.100 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.100 10.04
9.20010.03
9.40010.01T
9.050 10.05
7.650 10.06

All-Around
Score Place
35.875 1
32775 2
All-Around
Score Place
37.375 1
36.050 2
34750 3
34250 4
33200 5
31.775 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
36.050 2
34925 3
34575 4
34375 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
35.350 2
34625 3
32.025 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.675 1
37.250 2
36.725 3
36.550 4
35.925 5
34500 6
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